
Judge: Sara Miller

Sunday June 22nd, 2025 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 16 USEF Fourth Level Test 1

299 Gigi Kreibich DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 61.44 1

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 1

269 Ellen Weis Red Rose Vik Sr 63.85 1

Class 11 USEF First Level Test 2

283 Cindy Sellin Parker Sr 68.03 1

297 Kimberly Cochrane Rinzler Sr 64.09 2

273 Eunice Doelz Honey Sr 61.82 3

Class 14 USEF Second Level Test 2

269 Ellen Weis Red Rose Vik Sr 60.13 1

Class 12 USEF First Level Test 1

294 Jessica Cooper Free at Lass Sr 65.37 1

273 Eunice Doelz Honey Sr 62.96 2

263 Alexa Bishop Echo Sr 60.18 3

298 Jordan Kollander DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 56.11 4

Class 10 USEF Training Level Test 3

281 Becky Siezert Rockin Don Juan Sr 70.00 1

297 Kimberly Cochrane Rinzler Sr 68.20 2

294 Jessica Cooper Free at Lass Sr 68.20 2

298 Jordan Kollander DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr 63.60 3

293 Jessica Cooper Granite Harbor Sr 60.80 4

266 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 58.20 5

285 Julie Harter Archiemeadi Sr 57.20 6

Class 9 USEF Training Level Test 2

271 Kym Giebel Pants on Fire Sr SC

298 Jordan Kollander DaBe Grand Pebbles Sr SC

281 Becky Siezert Rockin Don Juan Sr 72.24 1

285 Julie Harter Archiemeadi Sr 67.24 2

291 Ella Northrup Coolmore Lad Sr 65.00 3

297 Kimberly Cochrane Rinzler Sr 64.65 4

267 Sally Chatelaine Reve De Soleil Sr 62.54 5

272 Olivia Boyer-Dittman Ivan Jr 61.03 6

266 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 57.93

Class 8 USEF Training Level Test 1

265 Sarah Melecha Bang the Drum Sr 69.04 1

264 Kayla Ellerson Rocket Sr 67.12 2

291 Ella Northrup Coolmore Lad Sr 66.15 3

272 Olivia Boyer-Dittman Ivan Jr 65.28 4

296 Alma Zimmerman-Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 64.04 5

263 Alexa Bishop Echo Sr 63.46 6

267 Sally Chatelaine Reve De Soleil Sr 63.08

266 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 58.08

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle

282 Lucy Andrews Princess Peach Jr 1
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Class 5 Walk/Trot Equitation

282 Lucy Andrews Princess Peach Jr 1

Class 6 Walk/Trot/ Canter Suitability Under Saddle

282 Lucy Andrews Princess Peach Jr 1

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior

282 Lucy Andrews Princess Peach Jr 61.57 1

295 Avery Stene Smart Highbrow Lena Jr 59.38 2

268 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 58.75 3

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A – Adult

265 Meghan Manion Bang the Drum Sr 71.25 1

286 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 62.81 2

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior

296 Alma Zimmerman-Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 70.62 1

282 Lucy Andrews Princess Peach Jr 64.69 2

295 Avery Stene Smart Highbrow Lena Jr 64.06 3

268 Lily Atkins Monsoon Madness Jr 57.50 4

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B – Adult

265 Meghan Manion Bang the Drum Sr 71.25 1

286 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 66.57 2

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior

296 Alma Zimmerman-Enger Claredy Locomotion Jr 68.75 1

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult

264 Kayla Ellerson Rocket Sr 69.25 1

286 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 61.50 2

High Point Awards

Intro Junior: Alma Zimmerman-Enger - Claredy Locomotion - Intro Level B: 70.62

Intro Adult: Meghan Manion - Bang the Drum - Intro Level A: 71.25

Training Junior: Olivia Boyer-Dittman - Ivan - Training 1: 65.28

Training Adult:Becky Siezert - Rockin Don Juan - Training 2: 72.24

Upper Level Junior: N/A

Upper Level Adult:Cindy Sellin - Parker: First Level Test 2: 68.03


